The WARP-6000 can continuously digitize, store and re-create up to
6000 MHz of RF spectrum.  The system is uniquely suited to capturing
very broad segments of RF spectrum for a wide variety of spectrum
management, broadband system development and RF environment
simulation applications.  External RF converters are not necessary due to
the high sample rates of the internal data converters.   In a single
recording session the WARP-6000 can provide 100% probability of
intercept for all emissions from HF through portions of C-band frequencies.

Operating:   –200 to +10,000 feet (–60.96 to +3,048 meters)
Non-operating: –200 to +40,000 feet (–60.96 to +12,210 meters)
ORDERING INFORMATION
WARP-6000                                Wideband Capture, Storage and Playback System 6GHz of Acquisition bandwidth
WARP-3000                                Wideband Capture, Storage and Playback System 3GHz of Acquisition bandwidth
WARP-1500                                Wideband Capture, Storage and Playback System 1.5GHz of Acquisition bandwidth
WARP-OPT-12TB                        SSD data pack for WARP system, 12TB RAID0
WARP-OPT-24TB                       SSD data pack for WARP system, 24TB RAID0
WARP-OPT-32TB                       SSD data pack for WARP system, 32TB RAID0
ACCESSORIES
SA-DAT-AN                                  SigAnalyst™ Data Analysis System.  Quad-Core Workstation, 24GB RAM, 16TB HDD,  Spectro-X, Spectro-A, RF Editor software packages
Spectro-X™                               Advanced Signal Analysis software.  Rapidly search and visualize large data sets to locate and analyze hard to find signals
RF Editor                                     Signal Generation software.  Filter, shift-in-frequency and resample individual files to build valuable signal libraries

Operating:   –200 to +10,000 feet (–60.96 to +3,048 meters)
Non-operating: –200 to +40,000 feet (–60.96 to +12,210 meters)
ORDERING INFORMATION
WARP-6000                                Wideband Capture, Storage and Playback System 6GHz of Acquisition bandwidth
WARP-3000                                Wideband Capture, Storage and Playback System 3GHz of Acquisition bandwidth
WARP-1500                                Wideband Capture, Storage and Playback System 1.5GHz of Acquisition bandwidth
WARP-OPT-12TB                        SSD data pack for WARP system, 12TB RAID0
WARP-OPT-24TB                       SSD data pack for WARP system, 24TB RAID0
WARP-OPT-32TB                       SSD data pack for WARP system, 32TB RAID0
ACCESSORIES
SA-DAT-AN                                  SigAnalyst™ Data Analysis System.  Quad-Core Workstation, 24GB RAM, 16TB HDD,  Spectro-X, Spectro-A, RF Editor software packages
Spectro-X™                               Advanced Signal Analysis software.  Rapidly search and visualize large data sets to locate and analyze hard to find signals
RF Editor                                     Signal Generation software.  Filter, shift-in-frequency and resample individual files to build valuable signal libraries